Customer Name:

Address/City/Zip

Customer Phone/Cell:

Customer Email:

Organization:

Student/Grade:

Orchid Sale

Description

750 | Orchid - 3" assorted

751 | Orchid - 5" assorted

752 | Orchid - Petite Garden

753 | Orchid - Large Garden

Total:

Round It Up!

Price

$20

$29

$20
$60

Qty

Total

(100% of roundup goes to your organization)

Total Number of Items Ordered:

ﬂ Find us on Facebo

onthe Web at wwwjanctsjungle,com

ok at Janet’s Jung|e, Inc.
AND

Availability subject to quality inspection, substitutions of like plant may occur.

*First Come, First Scrve...Cannot guarantece specific varictics.

No guarantee expressed or implie




